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Datasheets

151821-2010 Price

TECHNOLOGY

151821-2010
D
151821-2010 D

8804 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of 151821-2010

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Package

Warranty

Payment

Port

151821-2010

D

QFP-64
100% Perfect Functions
PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

HongKong

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Condtion

Lead Time

Shipping by
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GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
151821-2010 D

8804

New Original Stock
2-3days after payment.
DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

151821-2010 8804pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 151821-2010 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 151821-2010 with warrantied and

confidence. RFQ 151821-2010 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Part Number

151821-1390

1518287

1518290

151821-1260

151821-1510

151821-1280

151821-1220

151821-1370

1518229

1518260000

1518274

1518216

151821-1340

1518261

1518245

1518258

151821-1360

151821-201

1518232

151821-1250

Description

151821-1390 TQFP

CABLE 5POS M12 PLUG-SOCKET 2M

BUS SYSTEM CABLE DEVICENET

151821-1260 ST

151821-1510 FREESCALE

151821-1280 STM

151821-1220 N/A

151821-1370 ST

CABLE 5POS M12 SOCKET-WIRE 5M

TERM BLOCK HDR 12POS VERT 5.08MM

CABLE 5POS PLUG STR - SOCKET 1M

CABLE 5POS M12 SOCKET-WIRE 2M

151821-1340 ST

CABLE 5POS STR PLUG-SOCKET 0.5 M

CABLE 5POS FREE - STR SOCKET 15M

CABLE 5POS

151821-1360 ST

151821-201 ST

CABLE 5POS FREE - STR SOCKET 10M

151821-1250 ST

Manufacturer Quantity
TQFP 2780 pcs
Phoenix Contact 1 pcs
Phoenix Contact 2 pcs
ST 44 pcs
FREESCALE 351 pcs
STM 872 pcs
N/A 81 pcs
ST 56 pcs
Phoenix Contact 1 pcs
Weidmuller 500 pcs
Phoenix Contact 500 pcs
Phoenix Contact 3 pcs
ST 35 pcs
Phoenix Contact 500 pcs
Phoenix Contact 500 pcs
Phoenix Contact 500 pcs
ST 681 pcs
ST 349 pcs
Phoenix Contact 3 pcs
ST 12 pcs

151821-2010 Stock

151821-2010 Inventory

Inquiry 151821-2010

151821-2010 Datasheet

151821-2010 Price
151821-2010 Digikey

151821-2010 Image

Download 151821-2010 Datasheet Manufacturer

151821-2010 Electronics
Supplier 151821-2010

151821-2010 Picture

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
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